L21000118284

	(Requestor's Name)	
((Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Consultantual and	Lo Edina Officar	
Special Instructions	nto Filing Officer	
		•





800362514218

03/18/21--01023--017 **125.00

90

1 12 FT 2: 02

SECRETARY OF STATI

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 · Tallahassee, Florida 32301
(850) 224-8870 · 1-800-342-8062 · Fax (850) 222-1222

120 E 4th, LLC			
	_		
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Otificer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
orginature .			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	03/22/21		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name		Time	UCC 11 Search
Hattic	Date	ring	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
	120 E 4TH	LLC.			
SUBJE	Cr:	Name of Lim	ited Liability	Company	
The enc	dosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for	filing.	
Pleaser	cturn all согтеsря	indence concerning this ma	iter to the folk	owing:	
	BRANDON	R. BURG, ESQ.			
			Name of Per	rson	
	BURG LAW	/ FIRM, P.A.			
			Firn/Comp	any	
	44101 PANA	AMA CITY BEACH PARE	CWAY, SUIT	E 160	
			Address		
	PANAMA (TTY BEACH, FLORIDA ,	32413		
	BRANDONG	Ci BURGLAW.COM	ty/State and Z	ip Code	
	1	i-mail address: (to be used	for future anni	ual report notification	on)
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:		
	BRANDON	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		351 - 0621	
	Nam			Daytime Telephone	: Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
	.00 Filing Fee	C1\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Centified (0 Filing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed)	US160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ig Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assec, FL 32314	No Th 24	reet Address w Filing Section Di e Centre of Talluha 15 N. Monroe Stree Hahassee, FL 3230	ssee a, Suite 810

And the first form

2021 HAR 22 AM 10: 05

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must e	ontain the words "Limited"	Liability Company, "L	.lC.," or "LL.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and stree	t address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1707 PALMETTO		1707 P	ALMETTO AVENUE
PANAMA CITY,	FLORIDA 32401		MA CITY, FLORIDA 32401
The Limited Liability Companion ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registratio	& Registered Agent's Registered Agent, You n.)	
nother business entity with a	my cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration et address of the registered	& Registered Agent's Registered Agent, You n.)	Signature
ARTICLE III - Registered / The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registratio	& Registered Agent's Registered Agent, You n.)	Signature
The Limited Liability Companion ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration active address of the registered BRANDON R. BUR	& Registered Agent, Yound) Registered Agent, Yound) agent are: G. ESQ. Name	s Siguature: u must designate an individua
The Limited Liability Companion ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registratio act address of the registered BRANDON R. BUR	& Registered Agent, Youn,) agent are: G. ESQ.	s Signature: u must designate an individua
The Limited Liability Companion ther business entity with a	iny cannot serve as its own in active Florida registratio act address of the registered BRANDON R. BUR	& Registered Agent, Youn,) Registered Agent, Youn,) agent are: G. ESQ. Name TY BEACH PARKW. S(P.O. Box NOT acce	s Signature: u must designate an individua

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my diales, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Éignature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2021 HAR 22 AH IO: 05

	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
.	Part and Court of Cou
AMBR	BRANCH QOZ FUND I, LLC. 1707 PALMETTO AVENUE
	PANAMA CITY, FLORIDA 32401
	TATABIA CITT TEAMIDA (CIM
	<u>(2)</u>
	<u> </u>
	——————————————————————————————————————
	<u>≯</u> ∑
	to the second
	₹ ^m ⇔
	m
(Use attachment if necessary) CLEV: Effective date if other than the dr	nte of filing: WARTION ALL
CLEV: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not be became its effective date on the Department.	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
CLEV: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does no	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not occument's effective date on the Departme CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the da effective date is listed, the date must be at of filing.) Efficiency of the date inserted in this block does no ocument's effective date on the Departme CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is exert am governe that any factors.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate as the control of the

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)